Sep 22 2024 (10:19) India Rail Info

Coimbatore - Tirupati Intercity Express/22616 - SF - SR
SA/Salem Junction to KPD/Katpadi Junction
2h 48m - 205 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 06:10 0o |1 0 80 (411 |SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 06:48 06:50 2m |0 |1 51 75 [306 |SR
3 ED Erode Junction 07:30 07:35 5m [0 |1 101 |69 (171 SR
4 |[SA Salem Junction 08:27 08:30 3m [0 |1 160 [84 |280 [SR
5 |SLY Samalpatti 09:34 09:35 m 1 250 |66 |390 |SR
6 |JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 10:03 10:05 2m |0 |1 281 |69 |400 [SR
7 |KPD [Katpadijunction 11:18 11:20 2m (0 |1 365 (68 [215 (SR
8 CTO |Chittoor 11:49 11:50 im (0 |1 398 |95 |[302 |SCR
g PAK  |Pakala Junction 12:09 12:10 Tm |0 |1 428 |36 SCR
10 |TPTY |Tirupati 13:20 0 470 |- 163 |SCR

Sep 22 2024 (10:19) https://indiarailinfo.com




